

# MUSEUM SELECTION

Museum Selection SKU	25260
Full Product Name	Belgian Easter Chocolate Pralines
Ingredients, with allergens in <b>bold</b>	hazelnut filling (sugar <b>hazelnuts</b> cocoa butter cocoa mass natural flavour : vanilla flavour emulsifier : <b>soy</b> lecithin (E322) ) sugar whole <b>milk</b> powder cocoa butter cocoa mass natural flavour : vanilla flavour natural emulsifier : <b>soy</b> lecithin (E322) <b>butter</b> oil
May contain statements	Tree Nuts
Net Quantity in grams	250g
Country of Origin	Belgium
Storage instructions	Cool and Dry
Manufacturer's name and address	Hamlet BV Kerkstratt,77 9120Verance Belgium
	Y or N
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	Y
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Y
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Y

Date of last Review		Version Number		
25/11/2022		V1		